100 COMPANIES, CLASSIFIED ON MAXIMUM VALUE OF SALES REVENUES FOR 2005 (BGN th.)

Place  Name of company City 2005 2004 Alteration Plase on 2005 2005 Place 2005  Place on profit 2005 Branch
on line Sales Sales of sales alteration ~ Profitin BGN  on profitin BGN  Profit in BGN inBGN  Assets
revenues revenues  2005/2004 of sales  on 100 BGN on 100 BGN  on 100 BGN on 100 BGN
2005/2004 sales sales assets assets

1 NATSIONALNA ELEKTRICHESKA

KOMPANIA (NEC) JSC Sofia 2387066 2207189 8,15 80 2,40 74 1,74 863 284 516 Industry
2 BULGARIAN TELECOMMUNICATIONS

COMPANY (BTC) JSC Sofia 1014029 1034698 -2,00 91 13,69 18 7,91 50 1755491 Services
3 OMV BULGARIA Ltd Sofia 576672 296707 94,36 9 1,92 78 424 70 261649 Commerce
4 PETROL JSC Sofia 559867 485262 15,37 67 0,26 96 0,45 95 325796 Commerce
5 STOMANA INDUSTRY JSC Pernik 502598 490059 2,56 87 8,91 30 8,82 47 507959 Industry
6 NAFTA TRADING JSC Burgas 437051 345007 26,68 46 0,77 88 12,12 34 27753 Commerce
7 NAVIGATION MARITIME BULGARE JSC Varna 393948 339 986 15,87 66 10,26 24 4,04 731000 908 Transport
8 TPP MARITSA EAST 2 JSC Kovachevo 362769 299543 21,11 54 422 59 2,97 79 515165 Industry
9 OVERGAS INC. JSC Sofia 349348 234112 49,22 22 3,03 71 4,21 71 251323 Industry
10 TOPLIVO JSC Sofia 248044 191521 29,51 36 1,48 82 2,73 80 134636 Commerce
1 ELLATZITE-MED JSC Mirkovo 236713 190125 24,50 48 20,27 13 23,41 13 204995 Industry
12 ASAREL- MEDET JSC Panagurishte 236627 200654 17,93 63 2,47 73 2,65 81 220757 Industry
13 TABAK TRADING Ltd Sofia 223198 187062 19,32 58 0,25 98 5,27 62 10543 Commerce
14 BLAGOEVGRAD BT JSC Blagoevgrad 221903 203688 8,94 79 13,98 15 11,53 37 269096 Industry
15 SOLVAY S0DI JSC Devnya 198501 198481 0,01 89 3,08 70 1,44 89 426477 Industry
16 IDEAL STANDARD - VIDIMA JSC Sevlievo 197814 184194 7,39 81 6,56 41 9,42 42 137702 Industry
17 NEOCHIM JSC Dimitrovgrad 174959 136918 27,78 40 10,19 25 37,70 6 47284 Industry
18 TECHNOPOLIS BULGARIA JSC Sofia 173470 108655 59,65 18 7,69 36 21,58 17 61850 Commerce
19 MIROGLIO BULGARIA Ltd Sliven 156627 149061 5,08 84 11,74 23 5,97 60 308058 Industry
20 DEVNYA CEMENT JSC Devnya 147834 122285 20,89 55 26,25 6 19,24 20 201653 Industry
21 SOPHARMA JSC Sofia 142459 111079 28,25 39 21,36 11 10,09 40 301439 Industry
22 VIDEOLUX Ltd Sofia 140810 99695 41,24 30 9,23 27 35,54 7 36589 Industry

23 DRUJBA GLASS WORKS JSC Sofia 131399 110652 18,75 59 51,10 1 24,82 12 270549 Industry
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MOTO PFOHE Ltd

LIEBHERR HAUSGERATE MARITCA Ltd
KRONOSPAN BULGARIA Ltd

SOFIA FRANCE AUTO JSC

TM AUTO Ltd

GLAXOSMITHKLINE Ltd

BISER OLIVA JSC

AMYLUM BULGARIA

INTERCOM GROUP Ltd

KRAFT FOODS BULGARIA JSC
BOLKAN NEWS CORPORATION JSC
SOFIA BT JSC

KOOPERATZIA PANDA

PAPER FACTORY-STAMBOLIJSKI JSC
IDEAL STANDARD BULGARIA JSC
FORT NOKS Ltd

PORSCHE BG Ltd

PRISTA OIL JSC

AVTOMOTOR CORPORATION JSC
LEAD AND ZINC COMPLEX JSC
GEHARD Ltd

EUROMARKET BRD Ltd

MAK JSC

SOFIA AIRPORT JSC

STEMO Ltd

BALKANI LK Ltd

ZAHARNI ZAVODI JSC

BIOVET JSC

Sofia
Radinovo
Burgas
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Razgrad
Varna
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sofia
Sevlievo
Sofia
Sofia
Russe
Sofia
Kardjali
Sofia
Sofia
Gabrovo
Sofia
Gabrovo
Burgas

131299
128049
126597
122222
122163
122143
111955
106919
104645
103947
99326
99165
90018
86802
84988
83278
79832
79449
79278
76887
76416
75361
72956
72815
72413
68999

Gorna Oriahovitza 66714

Peshtera

65741

96005
88190
112554
102279
83921

1498
47643
104923
82224
88 597
78174
94519
70871
79654
77895
90802
14045
75550
55793
65130
85203
40513
39 647
60702
56 901
32040
63938
51851

36,76
4520
12,48
19,50
45,57

8053,74

134,99
1,90
27,27
17,33
27,06
4,92
27,02
8,97
9,11
-8,29
468,40
5,16
42,09
18,05
10,31
86,02
84,01
19,95
27,26
115,35
434
26,79
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88
4
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78
7
93

83
29
62
96
10
11
56
42

86
45

6,70
8,31
5,50
8,64
8,25
1,02
3,67
12,11
3,43
7,95
44,23
13,97
6,74
1,68
4,86
12,35
6,02
3,93
4,39
20,86
4,62
4,07
0,40
31,71
1,96
3,74
0,20
4,55
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31
33
86
67
21
68
35

16
39
81
55
19
44
62
58
12
56
60
91

77
66
99
57

5,53
16,75
4,38
17,66
28,01
1,92
8,76
12,05
6,24
6,99
40,36
13,55
16,22
1,72
9,29
8,99
27,54
4,05
4,25
26,11
11,63
10,11
3,03
7,22
9,18
8,86
0,20
3,26
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11
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159012
63515
159069
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35975
65066
46908
107401
57607
118128
108842
102264
37407
84683
78675
114476
17464
77195
81909
61420
30329
30301
9623
319734
15 495
29117
65619
91909

Commerce
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Commerce
Commerce
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Commerce
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Services
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Transport
Commerce
Services
Industry
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52 HEMUS AIR JSC Sofia 65050 46704 39,28 31 0,27 95 0,39 97 44065 Transport
53 DOVERIE - BRICO JSC Sofia 64289 50041 28,47 38 7,40 37 6,52 57 72973 Commerce
54 DANONE SERDIKA JSC Sofia 62252 56152 10,86 74 5,34 48 n/a Industry
55 GALCHEV INGENERING JSC Blagoevgrad 61771 46500 32,84 35 2,37 75 5,05 64 28982 Construction
56 DUROPACK-TRAKIA PAPIR JSC Pazardgik 61479 54750 12,29 72 5,01 53 4,69 65 65767 Industry
57 ELKABEL JSC Burgas 60484 41029 47,42 24 3,90 63 4,44 67 53160 Industry
58 SCHNEIDER ELECTRONIX BULGARIA Ltd Sofia 59749 48206 23,95 50 5,43 47 12,70 33 25533 Commerce
59 CABLECOMMERCE Ltd Burgas 58582 35539 64,84 16 8,09 34 16,05 28 29521 Commerce
60 FILKAB JSC Plovdiv 54442 44150 23,31 51 9,22 28 19,74 19 25420 Industry
61 SIMID 1000 Plovdiv 53876 64179 -16,05 98 1,81 80 1,59 88 61499 Industry
62 M+$§ HYDRAULIC JSC Kazanlak 53828 45552 18,17 61 6,13 43 7,44 53 44299 Industry
63 P S1JSC Sofia 53329 30244 76,33 14 1,46 83 2,19 83 35363 Construction
64 KIROV JSC Sofia 52148 33112 57,49 20 3,10 69 4,64 66 34833 Industry
65 PLOVDIV BT JSC Plovdiv 50519 31327 61,26 17 29,75 5 76,80 1 19568 Industry
66 SVILOSA JSC Svishtov 48858 72951 -33,03 100 1,35 84 0,87 92 75830 Industry
67 HUVEPHARMA JSC Sofia 48661 910 5247,36 2 13,74 17 8,12 49 82378 Industry
68 MONBAT JSC Sofia 47841 35136 36,16 33 7,19 38 6,16 59 55819 Industry
69 AROMA JSC Sofia 46735 49 582 -5,74 92 2,55 72 2,62 82 45568 Industry
70 DUTY FREE Ltd Sofia 46482 51205 -9,22 94 1,87 79 3,92 74 22152 Commerce
71 VULKAN JSC Dimitrovgrad 46227 40636 13,76 68 21,52 10 22,22 15 44787 Industry
72 DATEX TRADING Ltd Sofia 45891 39249 16,92 65 8,98 29 18,27 22 22545 Commerce
73 RADOMIR METALS JSC Radomir 45146 19399 132,72 6 22,06 9 10,82 38 92065 Industry
74 LESOPLAST JSC Sofia 43196 43309 -0,26 90 0,25 97 0,47 94 23215 Industry



75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

MASTER STIL PROFILES JSC
STATE ENTERPRISE TRANSPORT
CONSTRUCTION AND REHABILITATION
SCHENKER Ltd

SHIPREPAER YARD ODESSOS JSC
BELOVO PAPER MILL JSC
SLANTZE STARA ZAGORA BT JSC
SOLVAY BULGARIA JSC

ERGOS 2000 Ltd

AT ENGINEERING 2000 Ltd

ESO - COMMERCE Ltd

TELELINK JSC

GAS EXPRESS Ltd

VIDONA JSC

RIKOSHET JSC

JUPITER STOMANA JSC

TC SERVICES JSC

MAIAK M Ltd

TRADECONSULT Ltd
METAL-CUTTING MACHINES
FACTORIES BULGARIA JSC
PRAKTIKA | KOMFORT Ltd
SLAVEY 91 Ltd
TRANSSTROI VARNA JSC
TYRBUL JSC

ELDOMINVEST Ltd
VODOSNABDIAVANE | KANALIZATZIA Ltd
RISK ENGINEERING JSC

Plovdiv

Sofia
Sofia
Varna
Belovo
Sofia
Devnya
Varna
Sofia
Sliven
Sofia
Plovdiv
Sofia
Lukovit
Sofia
Sofia
Burgas
Sofia

Sofia
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Sofia

41587
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34000
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30355
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29146
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28088

28630

22800
33017
44565
32119
25203
34675
23660
18152
32002
37458
27954
28219
23868
21761
17506
17718
27796

26903
23819
23553
22509

8054
19158
25364
33816

45,26

81,17
21,40
-11,02
22,62
55,53
9,19
59,02
97,96
6,24
-10,14
18,28
13,42
33,22
44,52
78,42
76,08
9,21

10,92
24,08
25,38
29,49
256,34
48,98
12,38
-16,94
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12
53
97
52
21
76
19

82
95
60
69
34
28
13
15
75

73
49
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37

23
Al
99

4,93

0,03
3,79
18,02
11,81
5,73
22,96
0,95
5,02
0,31
0,36
117
0,32
5,25
12,24
22,43
0,44
5,08

5,22
2,20
9,47
3,95
3,89
6,16
0,69
34,93

54

100
65
14
22
45

87
52
94
92
85
93
49
20

90
51

50
76
26
61
64
42
89

52

99
25
29
32
4

75
18
90
91
43
93
21

84
14

31
51
16
56
76
24
96

26448

31961
8797
50098
35973
22946
16802
10203
8875
8346
13774
4161
19907
8825
13300
12374
6270
6878

11945

8308
12680
17578
32304
10124
49173
23485

Commerce

Construction
Services
Industry
Industry
Industry
Commerce
Commerce
Construction
Commerce
Services
Commerce
Industry
Commerce
Commerce
Services
Commerce
Commerce

Commerce
Commerce
Commerce
Construction
Industry
Industry
Services
Services





